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28 липня. Тривалість дня – 15.27. Схід – 5.20. Захід – 20.48. Іменини святкує Володимир

Вибори-2019
№ 30 (8735), 26 липня 2019 року

000001 Спецдільниця 14 50 7 1 10 6 6 5 6 2 2 3 2 49

610959 с. Антонів 13 45 1 5 5 5 14 2 1 0 5 25 1 21

610960 с. Базар 15 34 0 8 20 4 2 1 22 0 0 70 1 152

610961 с. Бичківці 47 13 0 5 41 2 4 5 40 1 0 37 2 209

610962 с. Біла 25 75 48 2 1 5 3 134 12 0 4 42 4 331

610963 с. Біла 4 63 0 3 20 1 1 213 10 0 1 33 1 346

610964 с. Білобожниця 125 120 0 8 63 6 8 14 18 0 12 41 5 290

610965 с. Білий Потік 26 13 1 1 3 1 0 0 5 1 0 14 1 44

610966 с. Босири 9 4 1 12 2 0 1 0 17 0 0 7 0 6

610967 с. Васильків 2 20 0 3 2 2 0 1 18 0 1 16 4 18

610968 с. В. Чорнокінці 52 87 4 16 40 12 3 10 17 1 11 89 8 202

610969 с. Гор. Вигнанка 34 85 2 16 44 3 4 31 20 1 4 37 3 172

610970 с. Давидківці 49 89 0 26 37 15 4 5 61 0 1 47 1 132

610971 с. Джурин 23 43 1 7 40 4 3 6 22 0 0 36 7 265

610972 с. Дж. Слобідка 7 28 1 1 13 4 0 0 21 0 2 38 1 108

610973 с. Долина 41 31 0 14 48 7 1 4 6 0 5 13 0 57

610974 с. Заболотівка 45 24 2 6 32 18 3 2 29 1 3 27 1 57

610975 смт Заводське 30 109 2 12 81 3 8 22 18 2 11 28 6 195

610976 смт Заводське 33 111 0 12 85 4 12 32 15 0 20 43 5 213

610977 с. Залісся 57 81 3 3 21 9 3 7 30 1 2 44 5 98

610978 с. Звиняч 57 51 1 8 44 14 2 12 16 0 1 48 0 123

610979 с. Зелена 9 2 0 11 1 0 1 0 7 0 0 8 1 0

610980 с. Калинівщина 23 26 0 3 13 3 2 3 8 0 3 7 5 53

610981 с. Капустинці 17 28 1 6 15 5 2 1 15 0 0 42 3 22

610982 с. Колиндяни 37 144 3 24 63 19 13 17 56 1 4 95 9 230

610983 с. Косів 92 108 2 15 83 25 8 12 158 0 1 60 2 187

610984 с. Коцюбинчики 24 31 2 16 7 10 2 1 27 1 1 26 1 25

610985 с. Кривеньке 28 17 1 16 14 8 3 0 28 0 2 15 1 35

610986 с. Криволука 13 6 0 1 2 5 0 1 6 0 0 10 0 19

610987 с. М. Чорнокінці 21 36 1 4 22 7 9 2 10 0 1 35 0 71

610988 с. Милівці 7 41 0 6 29 7 6 1 23 1 1 79 37 58

610989 с. Мухавка 29 59 4 6 17 8 8 2 13 0 0 25 3 95

610990 с-ще Нагірянка 202 175 3 10 95 4 15 23 28 0 5 106 6 173

610991 с. Палашівка 13 29 1 8 23 4 3 9 17 1 1 31 1 144

610992 с. Пастуше 9 39 2 4 18 1 2 6 24 1 2 23 1 63

610993 с. Переходи 26 49 0 6 25 5 0 5 13 0 1 28 4 105

610994 с. Полівці 17 33 2 13 33 12 8 2 6 2 1 99 3 170

610995 с. Пробіжна 19 52 1 17 13 10 7 1 12 0 0 30 3 117

610996 с. Пробіжна 20 73 1 10 34 12 3 6 22 0 4 44 6 152

610997 с. Ридодуби 38 42 1 14 33 2 0 0 10 1 6 75 3 101

610998 с. Ромашівка 27 41 0 7 29 9 9 24 17 1 4 30 1 78

610999 с. Росохач 33 48 3 0 42 9 5 18 16 0 10 56 12 415

611000 с. Свидова 25 146 2 2 66 9 10 5 21 0 2 69 3 47

611001 с. Семаківці 16 20 0 1 8 0 0 1 9 0 0 5 0 49

611002 с. Скомороше 29 13 1 2 21 1 4 1 21 0 0 19 0 15

611003 с. Скородинці 37 31 0 4 12 9 2 15 15 0 1 52 1 103

611004 с. Сокиринці 9 13 2 4 5 11 2 0 27 0 1 8 0 6

611005 с. Сосулівка 33 40 3 14 30 8 11 5 50 0 3 259 3 153

611006 с. Ст. Ягільниця 19 33 0 3 27 2 3 2 6 0 50 33 2 42

611007 с. Тарнавка 27 20 0 1 15 6 1 2 10 0 0 12 0 67

611008 с. Товстеньке 24 91 0 5 7 22 4 6 64 1 3 26 3 45

611009 с. Угринь 39 88 4 15 40 11 10 13 13 0 4 44 5 140

611010 с. Улашківці 32 68 6 5 46 8 7 6 14 0 1 120 1 172

611011 с. Черкавщина 3 2 1 3 2 0 3 0 4 0 19 5 0 6

611012 с. Чорнок. Воля 22 29 1 8 47 9 5 0 10 0 2 71 0 15

611013 м. Чортків 47 113 2 18 98 1 11 55 41 1 39 83 0 316

611014 м. Чортків 27 74 3 9 76 3 1 42 42 0 19 39 4 264

611015 м. Чортків 35 112 3 5 117 5 7 42 31 0 20 60 5 442

611016 м. Чортків 45 70 3 10 86 2 12 49 19 0 16 38 3 280

611017 м. Чортків 20 78 2 8 58 2 7 38 20 0 18 28 6 203

611018 м. Чортків 25 52 1 10 70 1 8 28 19 0 20 43 2 198

611019 м. Чортків 18 73 1 4 45 1 4 26 18 0 16 24 1 160

611020 м. Чортків 32 78 0 4 54 2 3 34 26 1 13 19 2 233

611021 м. Чортків 64 162 9 17 105 3 15 64 22 4 30 52 4 393

611022 м. Чортків 31 82 2 9 116 2 9 43 68 1 24 49 4 407

611023 м. Чортків 30 46 3 3 63 6 8 18 13 0 6 20 0 152

611024 м. Чортків 39 114 1 4 70 3 15 59 29 1 10 61 4 369

611025 м. Чортків 6 35 2 4 21 3 5 10 2 0 10 14 1 229

611026 м. Чортків 43 104 2 8 98 3 4 51 38 0 19 59 3 297

611027 м. Чортків 30 101 4 12 91 2 3 120 20 1 13 53 1 303

611028 с. Швайківці 14 9 0 1 7 6 1 0 9 0 1 5 0 11

611029 с. Шманьківці 39 45 0 3 24 4 7 9 11 0 1 30 1 126

611030 с. Шманьківчики 33 68 1 10 51 3 4 14 23 0 3 46 1 140

611031 с. Шульганівка 22 32 0 5 34 4 5 4 6 0 20 20 2 53

611032 с. Ягільниця 60 161 3 9 44 6 4 4 15 0 5 39 2 100

611033 Райлікарня 7 10 1 2 6 1 1 10 6 0 2 5 0 28

611185 м. Чортків 19 65 1 8 50 0 12 36 22 0 16 29 3 200

611187 с. Мазурівка 11 10 0 8 4 0 0 1 1 0 0 4 1 34

Усього: 6363 16774 490 5598 10428 2371 4824 1719 3433 136 821 8371 1529 12671
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№ 30 (8735), 26 липня 2019 року
5

29 липня. Тривалість дня – 15.24. Схід – 5.22. Захід – 20.46. Іменини святкує Алевтина

Вибори-2019

000001 Спецдільниця 8 3 18 0 1 6 4 0 1 3 3 1 1 108 1 5 2 10 0 0 3 0

610959 с. Антонів 0 5 18 0 7 4 1 0 1 19 3 1 0 47 0 16 1 4 0 0 17 0

610960 с. Базар 0 4 41 0 6 2 2 0 3 20 6 2 1 107 1 32 0 28 0 0 73 0

610961 с. Бичківці 1 6 61 1 24 2 3 0 4 52 7 1 0 51 1 45 0 101 0 1 44 2

610962 с. Біла 4 26 50 0 32 5 1 0 9 73 23 8 0 202 3 30 1 138 1 2 81 2

610963 с. Біла 2 8 61 0 67 8 2 0 4 48 27 6 3 222 3 40 8 102 0 1 84 1

610964 с. Білобожниця 1 47 82 0 15 4 3 1 8 74 16 15 0 265 0 35 4 96 0 3 48 2

610965 с. Білий Потік 0 9 10 0 2 1 1 0 0 10 1 2 1 24 0 22 1 14 1 1 10 0

610966 с. Босири 0 4 18 0 0 3 0 0 1 7 1 1 0 13 0 2 1 1 0 0 6 0

610967 с. Васильків 0 4 17 0 0 2 3 0 0 6 0 0 0 27 0 12 0 2 0 0 13 1

610968 с. В. Чорнокінці 1 20 55 0 4 1 4 1 1 132 0 5 1 191 1 53 0 38 0 2 40 3

610969 с. Гор. Вигнанка 5 34 46 0 16 4 1 0 2 59 3 4 0 162 0 12 1 79 0 2 24 2

610970 с. Давидківці 2 28 65 0 6 26 0 0 0 51 0 6 0 154 1 25 0 62 0 1 52 0

610971 с. Джурин 1 14 47 1 36 2 4 2 4 55 15 3 0 132 0 27 1 66 0 3 43 3

610972 с. Дж. Слобідка 3 1 27 2 13 2 3 0 2 9 3 0 0 69 0 24 1 28 0 0 37 0

610973 с. Долина 0 13 16 0 9 4 3 1 2 27 4 3 0 80 0 19 1 36 0 0 9 0

610974 с. Заболотівка 0 4 52 0 5 1 0 2 3 35 1 7 0 48 1 31 1 31 0 0 25 2

610975 смт Заводське 2 24 47 1 12 3 0 1 8 83 19 7 0 189 1 16 1 82 0 1 37 4

610976 смт Заводське 1 27 54 0 10 3 1 0 4 85 22 7 0 188 0 31 2 101 0 1 46 9

610977 с. Залісся 0 13 37 0 4 5 3 1 2 57 13 6 0 118 1 49 0 24 1 4 32 2

610978 с. Звиняч 0 15 31 0 4 2 7 0 4 33 2 8 0 128 0 57 0 53 0 0 35 2

610979 с. Зелена 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 1 11 0 2 0 5 0 5 0 1 0 0 7 0

610980 с. Калинівщина 1 4 19 0 2 1 1 0 2 16 6 1 0 31 0 25 0 23 0 1 10 3

610981 с. Капустинці 2 7 10 0 2 5 2 0 1 20 6 3 0 44 0 13 0 16 0 0 30 0

610982 с. Колиндяни 0 45 69 0 6 8 3 0 3 93 11 3 0 246 0 64 0 90 0 0 78 2

610983 с. Косів 6 5 182 0 7 0 7 1 7 105 21 6 1 197 1 57 1 91 1 0 54 4

610984 с. Коцюбинчики 4 7 35 2 2 1 1 0 1 22 4 4 0 38 0 25 0 15 0 0 15 1

610985 с. Кривеньке 1 15 54 0 4 3 3 0 1 19 6 5 0 22 0 13 0 14 1 0 10 0

610986 с. Криволука 0 0 10 0 4 1 0 0 0 7 3 0 0 11 0 15 0 3 0 0 9 0

610987 с. М. Чорнокінці 1 4 27 0 7 3 4 0 4 26 5 1 1 63 0 26 0 23 1 0 22 1

610988 с. Милівці 1 11 40 0 2 2 2 0 0 74 5 6 0 50 1 17 0 27 0 0 58 1

610989 с. Мухавка 2 5 49 1 20 7 1 0 1 36 11 5 0 75 0 19 1 17 1 2 18 2

610990 с-ще Нагірянка 4 16 81 0 13 19 6 0 5 126 11 10 2 317 1 35 2 103 0 1 97 2

610991 с. Палашівка 0 6 31 0 11 8 1 0 0 22 8 0 0 89 0 47 1 20 0 2 36 0

610992 с. Пастуше 1 9 42 0 4 2 1 0 1 15 4 1 0 57 0 11 0 24 0 2 26 0

610993 с. Переходи 0 13 25 0 6 0 2 0 0 26 1 7 0 103 0 21 0 30 0 2 32 1

610994 с. Полівці 1 15 31 0 9 3 3 0 9 38 3 0 0 82 1 76 0 46 1 2 81 3

610995 с. Пробіжна 0 10 47 0 2 0 2 0 3 24 7 1 0 81 0 37 0 25 0 2 40 1

610996 с. Пробіжна 2 13 34 0 6 6 2 1 10 54 14 9 0 109 0 39 0 64 0 0 22 5

610997 с. Ридодуби 0 14 32 0 9 1 2 0 3 30 6 4 0 84 1 26 1 41 1 0 69 2

610998 с. Ромашівка 2 11 27 0 4 3 2 1 12 28 5 2 0 71 1 42 0 37 0 0 29 1

610999 с. Росохач 0 14 32 1 26 11 8 2 4 102 32 4 1 157 0 68 0 104 1 1 96 6

611000 с. Свидова 2 5 50 0 0 7 2 0 7 36 4 2 0 125 1 43 1 52 1 1 66 0

611001 с. Семаківці 1 2 19 1 8 0 1 0 3 10 2 0 1 27 0 23 0 8 1 0 2 0

611002 с. Скомороше 0 5 33 0 3 0 1 0 0 15 3 1 0 20 2 10 0 22 0 0 13 1

611003 с. Скородинці 1 12 27 0 12 1 4 0 3 54 5 3 2 55 0 42 3 24 0 1 33 2

611004 с. Сокиринці 1 2 34 0 4 2 0 0 1 9 4 1 0 13 0 10 0 4 0 0 4 0

611005 с. Сосулівка 3 17 64 3 2 3 3 1 8 68 14 5 0 111 0 57 0 47 0 3 203 0

611006 с. Ст. Ягільниця 2 6 19 0 6 2 1 0 1 31 5 4 0 52 0 25 0 29 2 1 39 1

611007 с. Тарнавка 0 2 15 0 5 0 0 0 1 37 4 1 2 43 0 20 0 18 0 1 13 0

611008 с. Товстеньке 1 3 59 2 8 2 0 0 3 23 6 6 0 109 0 45 0 15 1 0 23 0

611009 с. Угринь 1 14 34 1 4 6 2 1 6 33 8 2 0 153 0 68 0 62 0 6 22 2

611010 с. Улашківці 0 16 74 0 0 1 3 1 3 42 11 5 4 176 0 39 1 58 0 0 59 0

611011 с. Черкавщина 1 2 8 0 0 1 0 0 2 6 1 0 0 8 0 5 0 8 0 0 4 3

611012 с. Чорнок. Воля 3 9 19 0 1 6 0 0 4 23 1 6 0 47 0 23 0 35 0 0 44 0

611013 м. Чортків 1 45 87 0 14 19 0 0 8 96 21 7 0 247 2 25 5 168 0 0 74 12

611014 м. Чортків 2 34 66 0 9 12 5 0 2 97 7 7 0 164 0 20 2 134 0 0 50 4

611015 м. Чортків 2 34 64 0 27 13 3 0 11 112 22 10 1 281 1 35 4 197 0 3 65 9

611016 м. Чортків 2 30 45 0 26 13 1 0 3 106 12 7 1 166 0 16 9 150 0 0 55 6

611017 м. Чортків 2 40 34 0 13 22 3 0 5 61 16 6 0 145 0 11 2 86 0 1 42 4

611018 м. Чортків 0 30 43 0 13 12 6 0 5 93 16 6 0 110 1 4 0 96 0 1 39 7

611019 м. Чортків 0 20 27 0 12 9 3 0 2 49 14 2 0 133 0 10 3 69 0 0 35 8

611020 м. Чортків 3 16 40 0 15 9 3 0 3 82 16 8 1 151 1 11 1 94 1 0 58 3

611021 м. Чортків 5 38 36 1 18 32 8 0 7 96 31 13 1 379 1 22 13 157 0 1 88 5

611022 м. Чортків 4 35 76 0 30 34 2 0 4 96 20 12 0 257 2 27 3 177 0 1 64 11

611023 м. Чортків 3 12 30 1 5 0 2 0 4 66 17 5 0 100 0 17 0 69 0 0 32 3

611024 м. Чортків 2 27 75 0 24 3 5 0 11 109 23 16 0 231 0 36 5 129 0 3 70 10

611025 м. Чортків 0 15 31 0 28 7 7 0 4 34 10 2 1 101 2 12 0 69 0 1 19 3

611026 м. Чортків 2 36 66 0 16 15 1 0 10 108 11 8 0 193 0 32 5 152 0 3 72 6

611027 м. Чортків 3 22 59 1 26 8 4 0 7 118 15 4 1 226 2 27 3 137 0 0 86 5

611028 с. Швайківці 1 2 12 0 1 3 1 0 1 13 3 0 0 15 0 2 0 8 1 0 3 0

611029 с. Шманьківці 0 10 27 0 11 5 2 1 3 61 7 2 1 75 0 27 0 40 0 0 28 1

611030 с. Шманьківчики 2 18 45 0 3 1 0 0 3 47 5 4 0 116 1 33 0 69 0 0 52 0

611031 с. Шульганівка 3 7 22 0 3 8 2 0 5 11 3 4 0 67 0 19 0 29 1 1 21 1

611032 с. Ягільниця 2 18 33 0 6 13 5 0 7 35 7 6 1 222 2 18 1 59 0 0 19 2

611033 Райлікарня 0 5 11 0 2 1 0 0 0 8 1 2 0 26 0 5 0 13 0 0 5 0

611185 м. Чортків 1 26 37 0 8 4 1 0 7 50 16 12 0 139 0 8 1 110 0 1 34 7

611187 с. Мазурівка 0 1 2 0 1 1 5 0 0 10 2 0 0 34 1 10 0 6 0 1 0 0

Усього: 433 3333 7986 90 966 1016 524 51 1257 8789 1738 1334 99 25517 108 6178 205 9204 46 187 6920 315
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